
Advancing with Technology

超声波涂层测厚仪
QuintSonic T
移动式测量系统
用于测量塑料、金属、
木材、陶瓷或玻璃基材
上的油漆和塑料覆层

Precision gauges  »Made in Germany« since 1947
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QuintSonic T 

Precision through Innovative Technology  

Technical data

Measuring principle Run-time measurement of ultrasonic waves 

Measuring range maximum 7900 µm (adjustable in ranges of 400 µm, 900 µm 1900 
µm, 3900 µm for a velocity of 2375 m/s for all layers in order to 
achieve most precise scanning)

Min. thickness of 
individual layers

Approx. 10 µm (depending on the sound velocity of the material 
to be measured)

Resolution 0.1 μm

Number of layers Max. 8 layers in one measurement

Time of measurement
and evaluation

Approx. 3 seconds

Measuring spot 5 mm Ø / 0.2”Ø

Contact area 11 mm Ø

Minimum radius of curvature Convex : 50 mm concave : –

Number of measuring series 300 (max.)

Data memory Approx. 250.000 measuring values (in total)

Measuring units μm, mm, mils

Calibration Calibration of sound velocity for up to 8 layers

Statistical functions 
(per batch)

Number of readings, minimum, maximum, mean value, standard 
deviation, variation coefficient, block statistics, group statistics, 
point statistics

International norms DIN EN ISO 2808

Operating temperature +5...+50 °C

Storage temperature –10...+50 °C

Power supply 12000 mAh 

Dimensions LCD 10,1 inch

Weight 1,1 kg

Other products
For further information on our complete 
range of products, please do not hesitate 
to contact us for:
– Coating thickness gauges
– Wall thickness gauges
– Pinhole detectors
– Cross cut testers
– Thickness gauges in road

construction

Standard supply
– QuintSonic SIDSP® sensor
–  SIDSP® sensor cable
– Industrial tablet equipped with

evaluation software
–  Tablet stand
– Operating instructions
– Control standard (one layer)
– Plastic carrying case
– 1 bottle aqua dest (couplant), 3.38 oz
– 1 bottle ElektroPhysik coupling gel,

7.05 oz



QuintSonic T 

创新技术实现精准测量

超声波传感器

Evaluation
The convenient evaluation and data 
management software not only offers 
direct display of A-scans for analysis of 
the echo signals on the tablet display. 
Furthermore, all available parameters 
can be edited and set comfortably and 
easily by the user. 

In addition, the software allows storage 
of the individual A-scans for subsequent 
adjustment of e.g. clipping domains or 
blocked domains. 

The comprehensive data management 
of measuring values features data output 
in Excel format as well as creation of 
complete measurement reports in pdf 
format. The integration of descriptive 
texts and photos supports the documen-
tation of measurement data.

–   Convenient creation of projects 
through a defined project structure

–   Clear main menu with all functions
–  User-friendly operation
–   Data transfer to Microsoft Excel® and 

creation of reports version in Adobe®

PDF formation for documentation

Another challenge in ultrasonic coating 
thickness measurements are layers ex-
hibiting very similar material properties. 
Their impedance va lues do not vary sig-
nificantly enough in order to provide 
clear echo signals. The innovation clip-
ping functions “global clipping”, “variable 

Parametrization software “QSoft 7”

QuintSonic T的特殊功能：该测厚仪采
用最先进的传感器技术和软件算法，

为迄今为止无法解决的应用提供了高

精度的测量系统和高可靠性的测试方

法。测量值是在探头内部被创建，并

且只有在完成处理后才能传输到主

机，因此在信号传输过程中不受干扰

影响。

clipping” and “divisional clipping” of 
QuintSonic T are offering a solution to 
this problem so that also very weak ech-
oes can be clearly distinguished. Thus 
even very difficult setting of task of this 
kind can be solved with utmost reliability 
and precision.

Data management 
Additional comfort is added by the pos-
sibility to determine the sound velocity 
by means of reference samples. Once 
the sound velocity of a given material 
has been determined, it can be stored in 
the data base to be available for further 
measurements. This helps to cut the time 
expense for the set-up of your measuring 
tasks to a minimum.

Multilayer coating 
on cover of a rear-
view mirror

QuintSonic Software: 
Main Menu and 

project structure for 
user-friendly operation:

Project structure

Main Menu

应用

QuintSonic T 是一种超声波测

量系统，用于测量以下基材上

油漆、瓷釉和塑料覆层厚度：

– 塑料

– 金属

–  木材
– 玻璃

– 陶瓷

– GRP 和 CRP

一次测量，最多可显示8层涂层

厚度。

QuintSonic T 提供了广泛的行

业应用，例如在汽车行业、飞

机制造和许多其他制造行业分

支。

测量原理

QuintSonic T 配有一个用于覆层厚

度测量的智能超声波传感器，该传

感器连接到一个工业平板电脑作为

评估单元。传感器既充当发射器又

充当接收器，其中超声波脉冲通过

耦合介质被传输到涂层系统中，并

且在各覆层的界面处反射的信号被

接收。通过评估这些超声脉冲的穿

透时间并将其转换为相应的层厚

度。



Measuring principle
QuintSonic T is composed of an intelli-
gent ultrasonic sensor for coating thick-
ness measurement, which is connected 
to an industrial tablet as evaluation unit. 
The sensor acts both as a transmitter 
and a receiver in which an ultrasonic 
pulse is transmitted into the coating sys-
tem by means of a coupling medium and 
the signals reflected at the interfaces of 
the individual layers are received. The 
transit times of these ultrasonic pulses 
are evaluated and converted into the 
corresponding layer thicknesses.

Application
QuintSonic T is an ultrasonic system 
for coating thickness measurement 
of paint, lacquer and plastic layers 
applied on:
–  plastic
–  metal
–   wood
–  glass
–  ceramic
–   GRP and CRP

Up to eight layers can be measured 
non-destructively in one operation.

QuintSonic T offers a wide range of 
possible applications, for example in the 
automotive industry, in aircraft construc-
tion and many other branches of indus-
try: wherever precision is the top priority 
in quality assurance.

QuintSonic T 

Precision through Innovative Technology    

Ultrasonic transducer

测量评估 

–  通过可自定义的项目结构更
为方便的创建项目组

– 清除所有功能的主菜单界面

– 用户友好型操作

– 可将数据传输至Microsoft 
Excel®,并以Adobe® PDF格式创
建报告

超声波涂层厚度测量中的另一个挑

战是表现出非常相似的材料特性的

两层。它们的阻抗值变化不足以呈

现清晰的回波信号。QuintSonic T
的创新剪裁函数“全局剪裁”、“可

变剪裁”和“分割剪裁”为这个问题

提供了解决方案，从而也可以清楚

地区分非常弱的回波。

参数化软件 “QSoft 7”

Special feature of QuintSonic T: the 
gauge combines state-of-the-art sensor 
technology and innovation software to 
provide a high-precision measuring sys-
tem and the reliability of measurements 
for applications that couldn’t be solved 
so far. Measuring values are created 
within the sensor itself and only after 
complete processing transferred to the 
gauge hence unaffected by interference 
during signal transmission.

因此，即使是这种非常困难的任务

设置也可以以最大的可靠性和精度

来解决测量问题。

数据管理 
通过参考样本确定声速的可能性增

加了额外的使用舒适性。一旦确定

了给定材料的声速，就可以将其存

储在数据库中，以便进行进一步的

测量。这有助于将设置测量任务的

时间成本降至最低。

后视镜外壳
上的多层涂层

QuintSonic 软件: 
用户友好的操作

菜单和界面:

Project structure

Main Menu

方便的测试和数据管理软件不仅可

以直接显示A扫描，还可以在平板

显示器上分析回波信号。此外，用

户可以轻松地编辑和设置所有可用

参数。

此外，该软件允许存储单个A型扫

描图，以便随后调整例如剪切域或

屏蔽域。

测量值的全面数据管理功能是以文

本和Excel格式输出数据，并以pdf
格式创建完整的测量报告。描述性

文本和照片的集成支持测量数据的

文档化。



Advancing with Technology

Ultrasonic coating thickness measurement

QuintSonic T
Mobile measuring system 
for measurement of paint, 
lacquer and plastic coatings 
on plastic, metal, wood, 
ceramic or glass substrates
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QuintSonic T 

创新技术实现精准测量

技术参数

测量原理

测量范围

超声波的运行时间测量 
最大 7900 µm (可调范围 400 µm, 900 µm 1900 µm, 3900 
µm 每层声速值为2375m/s，以实现最精确的扫描。)

约 10 µm (取决于被测材料的声速) 

0.1 μm

单次测量最多8层

约 3 秒

各层最小厚度

分辨率

可测层数

单次测量用时

测点直径

最小测量区域

最小曲率半径

批组数量

数据存储

单位

校准

数据统计

5 mm Ø / 0.2”Ø

11 mm Ø

凸面 : 50 mm 凹面 : –

300 (最大)

约 250.000 个测量数据

μm, mm, mils

最多8层的声速校准

读数数量、最小值、最大值、平均值、标准差、变异

系数、块统计、组统计、点统计

DIN EN ISO 2808

+5...+50 °C

–10...+50 °C

12000 mAh 

LCD 10,1 英寸

符合标准 

工作温度

贮藏温度

电量 

外形尺寸

重量 1,1 kg

其他产品
如需了解我们全系列产品的更多信
息，请随时联系我们：

– 涂层测厚仪
– 壁厚测厚仪
– 针孔测厚仪
– 切割测试仪
–  道路施工用测厚仪

标准配置
–  QuintSonic SIDSP® 探头
–  SIDSP® 探头线
–  内置评估软件的工业
平板电脑

– 平板电脑支架
– 操作手册
– 校准箔 (单层)
– 塑料箱
–  1 瓶去离子水, 3.38 oz
–  1 瓶原厂耦合剂, 7.05 oz

（单独批组）




